konzertN.de

Party.San Herbstoffensive 11l 2022

Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 09.12.2023, 17:56 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Freitag
von
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:10
20:30

22:00

Samstag
von

16:00
17:00
18:00
19:10
20:30

22:00

Absagen

Bands

bis

16:45

17:45

18:45

20:00

21:30

23:00

bis

16:45

17:45

18:45

20:00

21:30

23:00

Abgesagt! Metechesh{it)

Abgesagt! Grave(SE)

Bands

Cerebral Rot (US)
Mortiferum (US)

Crescent (EG)

Sun Of The Sleepless (DE)
llidisposed (DK)

Memoriam (GB)

Bands

Horresque (DE)

The Night Eternal (DE)
Ultra Silvam (SE)

The Spirit (DE)

Hate (PL)

Tsjuder (NO)
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